
Jan-2019 

ACPCE 

Opening Stock Verification Day 

Principal's Semester Opening 
Address 
Commencement of Even Sem 

No Vehicle Day 
Yoga and Clean Campus Day 
Kurukshetra 2019 

Republic Day 
Rhythms 2019 

Feb-2019 

Display of 1st attendance report 
Graduation Day 

No Vehicle Day 
Yoga and Clean Campus Day 
Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti -Holiday 
Internal AssessmentI Day 1 
Internal Assessment I Day 2 
Internal Assessment I Day 3 
Mar-2019 

Display of 2nd attendance report 
Maha Shivaratri - Holiday 
Display of IA I result 
Project stage 3 Presentation 
Midterm Submission 

No Vehicle Day 

Yoga and Clean Campus Day 
Parent Teacher Interaction Meet 1 

Holi - Holiday 

Vectors 2019 

International Conference 

Dates 
04-01-2019 & 
05-01-2019 

05-01-2019 

07-01-2019 

18-01-2019 
19-01-2019 
21-01-2019 to 
28-01-2019 

26-01-2019 
30-01-2019 & 
31-01-2019 

01-02-2019 
02-02-2019 
15-02-2019 

16-02-2019 

19-02-2019 
25-02-2019 

26-02-2019 

27-02-2019 

01-03-2019 
04-03-2019 

05-03-2019 

08-03-2019 
15-03-2019 

15-03-2019 

16-03-2019 

16-03-2019 

21-03-2019 

27-03-2019 & 

28-03-2019 
29-03-2019 & 

30-03-2019 

Jawahar education Society's 
A. C. Patil College of Engineering 

Academic Activities, Events and Holidays 

Apr-2019 
Display of 3rd attendance report 
Gudi Padwa -Holiday 
Internal Assessment l Day 1 
Internal Assessment Il Day 2 

Even Semester: 2018-2019 

Internal Assessment I| Day 3 
Project stage 4 Presentation 
Ram Navmi Holiday 
Dr Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday 
Parent Teacher Interaction Meet 2 

Display of IA ll result 
Mahavir Jayanti -Holiday 
Final term work Submission 

No Vehicle Day 
Good Friday - Holiday 
Alumni Meet- Relive 2019 

Yoga and Clean Campus Day 
Last instructional day of the 
Semester 

Display of final attendance report 
Commencement of University 
Oral-Pract Examinations 

Closing Stock Verification Day 
May -2019 
Commencement of University 
Theory Examinations 
July -2019 
Commencement of Odd 
Semester 

Navh un.r 
Aneerin 

01-04-2019 
06-04-2019 
08-04-2019 

09-04-2019 

10-04-2019 

12-04-2019 

13-04-2019 

14-04-2019 
15-04-2019 

15-04-2019 

17-04-2019 
18-04-2019 

19-04-2019 

19-04-2019 

20-04-2019 

20-04-2019 
20-04-2019 

22-04-2019 
22-04-2019 

30-04-2019 

07-05-2019 

08-07-2019 

Dr! D. G. Borse 
Principal 
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